
WOMEN 156.0 RESULTS

Women 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 151.2 130.0 10

2 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 148.6 125.0 8

3 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 148.2 120.0 6

4 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 148.4 115.0 4

5 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 151.6 110.0 0

6 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 151.0 105.0 2

7 Alex Saragusa Piper High School 150.0 95.0 1

8 Erika  Borgeson Lansing Lions 150.0 80.0 0

9 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 150.0 75.0 0

10 Hannah Lowe LV Pioneers 150.3 0 0

11 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 150.4 0 0

Women 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 151.6 250.0 10

2 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 151.2 245.0 8

3 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 148.6 225.0 6

4 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 148.2 215.0 0

5 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 148.4 215.0 4

6 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 151.0 195.0 2

7 Alex Saragusa Piper High School 150.0 165.0 1

8 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 150.4 165.0 0

9 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 150.0 155.0 0

10 Erika  Borgeson Lansing Lions 150.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Hannah Lowe LV Pioneers 150.3 0 0

Women 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 148.2 160.0 10

2 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 151.6 150.0 8

3 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 148.4 140.0 6

4 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 148.6 130.0 0

5 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 151.2 130.0 4

6 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 151.0 125.0 2

7 Alex Saragusa Piper High School 150.0 105.0 1

8 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 150.4 105.0 0

9 Erika  Borgeson Lansing Lions 150.0 95.0 0

10 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 150.0 75.0 0

11 Hannah Lowe LV Pioneers 150.3 0 0

Women 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 151.6 510.0 10

2 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 151.2 505.0 8

3 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 148.2 495.0 6

4 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 148.6 480.0 0

5 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 148.4 470.0 4

6 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 151.0 425.0 2

7 Alex Saragusa Piper High School 150.0 365.0 1

8 Erika  Borgeson Lansing Lions 150.0 320.0 0

9 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 150.0 305.0 0

10 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 150.4 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Hannah Lowe LV Pioneers 150.3 0 0


